Capital City Fire & Rescue

820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone

907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date &
Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2019-038194

2019-038197

2019-038228

2019-038232

2019-038234

2019-038247

2019-038249

2019-038251

2019-038264

2019-038266
2019-038272

2019-038285

2019-038295

10/24/2019 1:25

10/24/2019 1:55

10/24/2019 9:16

10/24/2019 9:51

10/24/2019 10:20

10/24/2019 12:58

10/24/2019 13:20

10/24/2019 13:29

10/24/2019 15:02

10/24/2019 15:15
10/24/2019 15:53

10/24/2019 17:04

10/24/2019 17:59

GLACIER Avenue CCFR Station 1

GLACIER
Highway

TWELFTH Street

GLACIER
Highway

TONGASS
Boulevard

AMALGA Street

NOWELL Avenue

LIVINGSTON
Way

FRONT ST //
MAIN Street

HERON Way
CINEMA Drive

DEL RAERD //
GLACIER
Highway
NINTH Street

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 2

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 4
CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

Good intent call, other

Motor vehicle accident
with injuries

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Assist police or other
governmental agency

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Assist invalid

Assist police or other
governmental agency

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Local alarm system,
malicious false alarm




