

Capital City Fire & Rescue 820 Glacier Ave. Juneau, Alaska 99801 907-586-0262 Phone 907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number	Incident Date & Time	Incident Street	Primary Station	Incident Type
2019-038194	10/24/2019 1:25	GLACIER Avenue	CCFR Station 1	Good intent call, other
2019-038197	10/24/2019 1:55	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3	Motor vehicle accident with injuries
2019-038228	10/24/2019 9:16	TWELFTH Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-038232	10/24/2019 9:51	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3	Assist police or other governmental agency
2019-038234	10/24/2019 10:20	TONGASS Boulevard	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-038247	10/24/2019 12:58	AMALGA Street	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-038249	10/24/2019 13:20	NOWELL Avenue	CCFR Station 2	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-038251	10/24/2019 13:29	LIVINGSTON Way	CCFR Station 3	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2019-038264	10/24/2019 15:02	FRONT ST // MAIN Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-038266	10/24/2019 15:15	HERON Way	CCFR Station 4	Assist invalid
2019-038272	10/24/2019 15:53	CINEMA Drive	CCFR Station 3	Assist police or other governmental agency
2019-038285	10/24/2019 17:04	DEL RAE RD // GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-038295	10/24/2019 17:59	NINTH Street	CCFR Station 1	Local alarm system, malicious false alarm